TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

DR I N I oy

S~
~

~

™~
\ \‘}ﬂ-\-- e -
\ ~
=1
V
é}( :
w
[N}

FIGURE 35
MODEL 9815/9850 Impression Solenoid and Power Lever Assembly

98 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog




TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 35 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 196236 STUD = SPHNG ANCHOT ..ot e et e e sttt b et e et e aene s e e e e s aassenanens 1
2 150083 NUT = 10-32 oottt ettt et e e e e et s e s e e s e b a2 e et emeae et e et e ssteeet s ae e e es e e e eenennns 1
3 111033 SCREW = 8-32 X B/18 ettt e e s ettt e s e e te et ene s eneee s 2
4 0038665 BRACKET = MOUNNG c..ccceiece et tat e et a et ane e eeae st emest e st m e e et e s sene e s e eaesemeenmennes 1
5 252824 SOLENOID = 24 V.D.C. oottt ettt ettt e st ree e e e e eeeeeeenens 1
6 009662 LEVER ASSEMBLY- Imp. Gyl LatCh . ..ottt e 1
7 014174 SCREW = 10-32 X 578 .oeeeeiieeeei et ettt ettt e ee e et tea et e s emtar e teste e e e e e s easeaeseeanen 1
8 014515 RING - Vinyl, 080 1D, X 180 .ot 2
9 190713 PIN - SOIENOIA  LINK ..ottt e s sttt s e e e et e e e 1
10 111054 SCREW = 10-32 X 172 oottt ettt e e et b e et 22 e ae e e mt et e et e s eeeaeseeeenesns 3
14 072442 SPRING - Tension, .343 O.D. X 2.000 O.A.L. .o 1
15 001080 RING - Retaining, .302 1.D. x .680 O.D. X .037 ..ottt 1
16 014727 WASHER - .385 L.D. X .760 O.D. X 1032 ...t ettt e eene 1
17 072362 POWER LEVER ASSEMBLY - Impression Cylinder...........ccoooviiiiiiie e 1
18 001446 BUSHING - 803 0.D.x 379 1.D. X 875 O.AL. e 1
19 192323 SCREW - ECCENLIC, 1/4-28.X 1/4 .. ittt e e eaea 1
20 072367 TRUGCK .ottt e e et et e et e e s s e o 2 e s e aaasema e s e e amt e s e e mt e e etemeaees o ste et eteeeemten s ernan e eaneeaes 1
21 150085 INUT = 28 ettt et et e e e et et e trasaa e m et e asa s et s e ntees e aa e s ene st aee s teeeeseeaeeeareans 2
22 196237 STUD - Power Lever (9815/9850) .....cccccvviiieeiieeiaiee et ree et e e eta st st era e s e e e s aae e e e eeeeeee e e 1
22 072368 STUD - Power Lower (9805-8810) ..o ittt ettt e e e e 1
23 072413 SPRING ANCHOR - POWET LEVET ...ttt e ev et b e e ee e e e e e e e ae e eaae e eeans 1
24 072442 SPRING Tension, .343 O.D. X 2.000 QLA L. oot 1
25 072354 LEVER ASSEMBLY - impression Cyl. Separator..........ooiooiieie oo, 1
26 071561 LEVER - Impression Cyl. SeParator ... ... i r e iea st e s e eeee s 1
27 072357 PIN = ECORNTIC ....oeeiieeeteeiitet it r et e e eacsae s et eae e e st eaea s easbese s e rann st e sentesaeseneamseseeeneeeaes 1
28 072358 TRUCK - Impression Cyl. Separator LeVET .......c.ovvviiiiiviiiee ettt 1
29 001818 NUT = /4228 oottt e e e tbee et a2 s e e s aae e e e e s st e eaem s e memses s meenes saeseeeansssanseeamen 1
30 001740 WASHER - Lock, .267 I1.D. x .506 O.D. X 030 ..o 1
31 100891 SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1.000 ..ottt s e s et em e as e tssnseren sre s enn e amaeineen 1
32 014808 NUT - 10-32 (98058810 ..o eieieiee e oo teee et e s e e e saseeres et e e s e e eteetareneeessenemasemseesenes 5
33 196235 STUD - Spring, 1 13/16 O.A.L. (8815/9850) ....o..ccootiimieceneecteceteieieecie e reere e e e ee e e e 1
33 072412 STUD - Spring, 13/32 O.AL. (9805-9810) ..ot eee et e e 1
34 064673 SPRING - Tension, .375 O.D. X 1.375 O.AL. oot 1
35 041774 SPRING - Tension, 250 O.D. X .781 O.AL. coiieeeee e 1
37 001046 RING - Retaining, .283 LD. X 027 .o e e 2
38 009664 LEVER ASSEMBLY - Impression Cyl. Latch Lever ... 1
39 072378 BEARING - Impression Cyl. Latch Lever. ... e 1
40 014248 NUT = 10-32 (98715/3850) ...oeomiiiiieeieieei et et ere e st e r et et e e e e et asteae s esns e e aeaeseenes 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 89





